
M E N U

2 0 - 2 1  L e o p o l d  S t r e e t ,  D E 1  2 H F
0 1 3 3 2  9 7 4 0 7 8

D R I N K S

Passion Paradise 
(Tropical juice, passion fruit) £5

Sparkling Green Punch
(Pineapple, lemon, blue curacao) £5

Coke (9ja) £3

Fanta (9ja) £4

Malt £3

Strawberry Mojito (Strawberry, mojito
mint) £5

Virgin Mojito (Mint, lemon mojito) £5

Schweppes £3

Zobo £4

Fayrouz £4

Chaps Zobo £4

Chaps Chapman £4

M O C K T A I L S

S O F T  D R I N K S

Apple Juice £3

Orange Juice £3

J U I C E

Bottle Water (500 ml) £2

Large Bottle Water (1 litre) £4

W A T E R

Tropical Juice £3

1 Litre Juice 
(Apple, Orange or Cranberry) £6

Mango Tropical (Mango grenadine) £5

Virgin Sunrise 
(Orange grenadine, lemon) £5

Sparkling Pineapple
(Pineapple, butterfly pea) £5

Ikoyi Chapman £4



S T A R T E R S

S O U P S

Afang (Afang leaf soup with assorted meat)

Oha (Oha leaf soup with assorted meat)

Ogbono (Draw soup with assorted meat)

Efo Riro (Stew soko leaf with assorted meat)

Assorted Okra

Seafood Okra

£14

£14

£15

£14

£14

£18

Egusi (Melon seed and Ugu leaf
stew with assorted meat)

Buka Stew (Red pepper soup with
assorted meat)

Obe Eja tutu (Fresh croacker fish
stew)

Ofada Sauce (Red ayamase sauce
with assorted meat)

£14

£16

£13

£14

M A I N S

Asun Deluxe (spicy grilled goat meat served
with jollof rice or fried rice and fried plantain)

Beef Suya delights (Served with jollof
rice or fried rice and fried plantain) 

Assorted Meat (Tripe shaki, beef and
cow foot served with either jollof
rice or fried rice and fried plantain)

Peppered Chicken (Served with either jollof
rice or fried rice and fried plantain)

£18

£18

£16

£15

£15

Peppered Beef (Served with either jollof
rice or fried rice and fried plantain)

Peppered Turkey (Served with either
jollof rice or fried rice and fried plantain)

Grilled Whole Tilapia (Served with
choice of side)

Grilled Whole Catfish (Served with
choice of side)

Grilled Whole Croaker (Served
with choice of side)

£15

£16

£25/28

£25/28

£25/28Peppered Hake Fish (Served with either
jollof rice or fried rice and fried plantain)

B U K A  S P E C I A L S

Gizdodo

Puff Puff

Small Chops Platter (Puff Puff,
samosa, vegetable spring rolls)

Meat Pie

Sausage

Beef Suya

Chicken Suya

Asun (Grilled goat meat with peppers)

Nkwobi (Spicy cow foot)

Peppered Snail

Assorted Meat Pepper Soup

Goat Meat Pepper Soup

£12

£12

£14

£14

£20

£13

£14

Abula (Amala served with assorted meat
stew, gbegiri and ewedu)

Abula ati ogufe (Amala served with
goat meat stew gbegiri and ewedu)

Abula ati eja tutu (Amala served with
fresh fish stew, gbegiri and ewedu)

Asaro (Yam porridge with either
fish, beef, turkey or chicken)

Yam and Goat Meat Pepper Soup
(Boiled yam cooked with goat meat pepper
soup)

Tilapia Pepper Soup

£18

£15

£18/17

£22/24/26

£18

£18

£18

£22

£22

£18

£14

£22/25

S I D E S / E X T R A S

Smokey Jollof

Fried Rice

Poundo

Eba

Moi Moi

9ja Mixed Rice (Jollof and Fried Rice)

Village Rice 

Coconut Rice

Yellow Eba

Fried Yam and Sauce

Fried Plantain

Amala

White Rice

Asaro (Yam Porridge)

Coleslaw

Ofada Rice

£3.40

£4

£7

£4

£5

£10

£4

£7

£8

£9

£5

£3.50

£10

£12

£12

£3.50

Ewa Agoyin (Beans served with
Togolese sauce and fried plantain and
protein of choice)
Ofada sauce meal (Red ayamase sauce
with assorteds erved with ofada rice or
white rice with plantain)

Coconut Rice (Cooked with coconut
milk and pepper sauce with a choice of
protein and fried plantain)

Yam and Assorted Meat Pepper Soup
(Boiled yam cooked with assorted meat
pepper soup)

Village rice (Traditional native rice served
with a choice of protein and fried plantain)

Catfish Pepper Soup

£12

£4

£12

£3

£2.50

Ewa Agoyin £8 Ewedu £2

Gbegiri £2


