

DRINKS

MOCKTAILS

Passion Paradise (Tropical juice, passion fruit)	£5
Sparkling Green Punch (Pineapple, lemon, blue curacao)	£5
Strawberry Mojito (Strawberry, mojito mint)	£5
Virgin Mojito (Mint, lemon mojito)	£5
Mango Tropical (Mango grenadine)	£5
Virgin Sunrise (Orange grenadine, lemon)	£5
Sparkling Pineapple (Pineapple, butterfly pea)	£5

JUICE

Apple Juice	£3
Orange Juice	£3
Tropical Juice	£3
1 Litre Juice (Apple, Orange or Cranberry)	£6

WATER

Bottle Water (500 ml)	£2
Large Bottle Water (1 litre)	£4

SOFT DRINKS

Coke (9ja)	£3
Fanta (9ja)	£4
Malt	£3
Schweppes	£3
Zobo	£4
Fayrouz	£4
Chaps Zobo	£4
Chaps Chapman	£4
Ikoyi Chapman	£4



MENU

20-21 Leopold Street, DE1 2HF
01332 974078

STARTERS

Beef Suya	£12	Meat Pie	£3
Chicken Suya	£12	Gizdodo	£12
Asun (Grilled goat meat with peppers)	£14	Puff Puff	£4
Nkwobi (Spicy cow foot)	£14	Small Chops Platter (Puff Puff, samosa, vegetable spring rolls)	£12
Peppered Snail	£20	Sausage	£2.50
Assorted Meat Pepper Soup	£13		
Goat Meat Pepper Soup	£14		

BUKA SPECIALS

Abula (Amala served with assorted meat stew, gbegiri and ewedu)	£18	Village rice (Traditional native rice served with a choice of protein and fried plantain)	£18
Abula ati eja tutu (Amala served with fresh fish stew, gbegiri and ewedu)	£22	Coconut Rice (Cooked with coconut milk and pepper sauce with a choice of protein and fried plantain)	£18
Abula ati ogufe (Amala served with goat meat stew gbegiri and ewedu)	£22	Ewa Agoyin (Beans served with Togolese sauce and fried plantain and protein of choice)	£15
Asaro (Yam porridge with either fish, beef, turkey or chicken)	£18	Ofada sauce meal (Red ayamase sauce with assorted served with ofada rice or white rice with plantain)	£18/17
Yam and Goat Meat Pepper Soup (Boiled yam cooked with goat meat pepper soup)	£14	Catfish Pepper Soup	£22/24/26
Yam and Assorted Meat Pepper Soup (Boiled yam cooked with assorted meat pepper soup)	£18	Tilapia Pepper Soup	£22/25

SOUPS

Afang (Afang leaf soup with assorted meat)	£15	Egusi (Melon seed and Ugu leaf stew with assorted meat)	£14
Oha (Oha leaf soup with assorted meat)	£14	Buka Stew (Red pepper soup with assorted meat)	£13
Ogbono (Draw soup with assorted meat)	£14	Obe Eja tutu (Fresh croacker fish stew)	£16
Efo Riro (Stew soko leaf with assorted meat)	£14	Ofada Sauce (Red ayamase sauce with assorted meat)	£14
Assorted Okra	£14		
Seafood Okra	£18		

MAINS

Asun Deluxe (spicy grilled goat meat served with jollof rice or fried rice and fried plantain)	£18	Peppered Beef (Served with either jollof rice or fried rice and fried plantain)	£15
Beef Suya delights (Served with jollof rice or fried rice and fried plantain)	£18	Peppered Turkey (Served with either jollof rice or fried rice and fried plantain)	£16
Assorted Meat (Tripe shaki, beef and cow foot served with either jollof rice or fried rice and fried plantain)	£16	Grilled Whole Tilapia (Served with choice of side)	£25/28
Peppered Chicken (Served with either jollof rice or fried rice and fried plantain)	£15	Grilled Whole Croaker (Served with choice of side)	£25/28
Peppered Hake Fish (Served with either jollof rice or fried rice and fried plantain)	£15	Grilled Whole Catfish (Served with choice of side)	£25/28

SIDES/EXTRAS

Ewa Agoyin	£8	Ewedu	£2
Smokey Jollof	£8	Gbegiri	£2
Fried Rice	£9	Amala	£4
9ja Mixed Rice (Jollof and Fried Rice)	£10	White Rice	£5
Village Rice	£12	Asaro (Yam Porridge)	£10
Coconut Rice	£12	Coleslaw	£4
Moi Moi	£5	Fried Plantain	£4
Poundo	£3.50	Fried Yam and Sauce	£7
Eba	£3.50	Ofada Rice	£7
Yellow Eba	£3.40		